KOLNER
VHS

Niederlandisch Standard B2

Kursnummer 260472745

Beginn Mittwoch, 04.03.2026, 19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
Dauer 12 Termin(e)

Ort Online

Lehrkraft Jan Schiffer

Kursentgelt

Lehrmaterial nach Absprache im Kurs.

Kurstermine

Datum

04.03.2026

11.03.2026

18.03.2026

25.03.2026

15.04.2026

22.04.2026

29.04.2026

06.05.2026

13.05.2026

20.05.2026

27.05.2026

03.06.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

144,00 €

Uhrzeit

19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr
19:45 - 21:15 Uhr

19:45 - 21:15 Uhr

Ort
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online

online


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=26O472745
http://www.tcpdf.org

